

WE BELIEVE CONFIDENT GIRLS BECOME STRONG WOMEN WHO LEAD HEALTHY FAMILIES AND BUILD THRIVING COMMUNITIES.

THIRTY-ONE GIVES







Thirty-One Gives is a charitable program that empowers girls, women and families with the self-esteem and confidence they need to live purposeful, thriving lives. Since 2012, Thirty-One Gives has donated more than \$100 million in products and cash to charitable organizations that share in our mission.



"Every day you choose to be yourself, you make an impact. Believing in yourself is the most powerful choice in the world."

— Cindy Monroe, Founder



Our Partner in Giving

Girls on the Run® is dedicated to building girls' confidence and inspiring them to recognize their inner strength through physical activity and life skills learning. Trained coaches lead small teams through a research-based curriculum which helps girls in 3rd-8th grade develop essentials skills for navigating their worlds.

Thirty-One® Consultants and our Home Office have been proud to support Girls on the Run® over the years through donations, serving as coaches and volunteering at 5K events!











Personalization with purpose

Show your support by embroidering your Thirty-One purchase with a special Girls on the Run® or GRL PWR Icon-It™.



Round Up! your purchase to support Girls on the Run®

At checkout, Round Up! your purchase to the nearest dollar or make a contribution of any amount to support Girls on the Run®, an organization dedicated to empowering girls through physical activity and life skills learning.

Girls on the Run® is working to expand its life-changing program from the U.S. into

Canada. All proceeds from Round Up! in Canada will directly benefit this effort.











Thirty-One Gifts

P.O. Box 789, Westerville, OH 43086-0789 1-866-GIFTS31

Thirty-One Gifts is a proud member of the <u>Direct Selling Association</u> and abides by their <u>code of ethics</u>.

CUSTOMER SERVICE

866-443-8731

614-414-4438

M-F 9am -5:15pm ET

Contact Us

Frequently
Asked
Question

Return Policy

Shipping Information

THIRTY-ONE TODAY

Consultant Login

RESOURCES

<u>Unsubscribe</u>

Email Preferences

Corporate Careers JOIN US

Find a Consultant

<u>Be an</u>

Insider/Host

Join as a Consultant

Success Stories

Privacy Policy Your California Privacy Rights Terms of Use © 2021 Thirty-One Gifts LLC